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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liberty Alexander210
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

8.525 9.250 9.6259.600 37.000
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Guisti175
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.725 8.800 9.5009.475 36.500
3 4 2 2 2 

2 

Ellie Ku155
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.850 9.150 9.1509.150 36.300
2 2 4 7 3 

3 

Kayla Velazquez194
NY VeGa Gymnastics

9.200 8.550 9.3508.950 36.050
1 5 5 4 4 

4 

Laura Dickerson202
NY Aerials Gymnastic

8.700 9.100 9.4258.500 35.725
4 3 9 3 5 

5 

Kayla Kennedy193
NY VeGa Gymnastics

8.100 8.500 9.2759.275 35.150
11 6 3 6 6 

6 

Emma Aluck157
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.400 7.900 9.3258.725 34.350
8 9 6 5 7 

7 

Kennedy Beyer896
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.300 8.450 8.2507.850 32.850
10 7 12 11 8 

8 

Madeline Witkiewcz222
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.350 8.100 7.6008.550 32.600
9 8 7 13 9 

9 

Rylee Joy267
MA jstargym

7.900 7.700 8.4508.525 32.575
12 11 8 9 10 

10 

Mckalyie Taylor239
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.500 7.600 8.3008.100 32.500
7 12 11 10 11 

11 

Clara Filiault143
NY DC Stars

7.700 7.750 8.6758.300 32.425
13 10 10 8 12 

12 

Camryn Belisle133
MA jstargym

8.625 7.000 8.2006.650 30.475
5 13 13 12 13 

13 
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